Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.03.01
Production Specification
AM19W-P26-XL Series
Features
* External Dimensions : 19 x 19 x 1.4
* Internal Structure : Aluminum Base
* Luminous Flux : 1,900 lm @ 720 mA

(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous
Flux @720mA
ANSI
Rank
Mac-Adam
3step Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(lm)
@25℃
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
6,500K 95 96
L24 1600-1700
D65 C8
LMP-E1-C8-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C8-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C8-P26-L26-XL
L27 1900-2000 LMP-E1-C8-P26-L27-XL
L28 2000-2200 LMP-E1-C8-P26-L28-XL
5,700K 95 96
L24 1600-1700
D57 C7
LMP-E1-C7-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C7-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C7-P26-L26-XL
L27 1900-2000 LMP-E1-C7-P26-L27-XL
L28 2000-2200 LMP-E1-C7-P26-L28-XL
5,000K 95 96
L24 1600-1700
N50 C6
LMP-E1-C6-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C6-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C6-P26-L26-XL
L27 1900-2000 LMP-E1-C6-P26-L27-XL
L28 2000-2200 LMP-E1-C6-P26-L28-XL
4,500K 95 96
L24 1600-1700
W45 C5
LMP-E1-C5-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C5-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C5-P26-L26-XL
L27 1900-2000 LMP-E1-C5-P26-L27-XL
L28 2000-2200 LMP-E1-C5-P26-L28-XL
4.  Rank
5
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.03.01
Production Specification
AM19W-P26-XL Series
CCT
Range
(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous
Flux @720mA
ANSI
Rank
Mac-Adam
3step Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(lm)
@25℃
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
4,000K 95 97
L24 1600-1700
W40 C4
LMP-E1-C4-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C4-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C4-P26-L26-XL
L27 1900-2000 LMP-E1-C4-P26-L27-XL
L28 2000-2200 LMP-E1-C4-P26-L28-XL
3,500K 95 97
L22 1400-1500
H35 C3
LMP-E1-C3-P26-L22-XL
L23 1500-1600 LMP-E1-C3-P26-L23-XL
L24 1600-1700 LMP-E1-C3-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C3-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C3-P26-L26-XL
3,000K 95 97
L22 1400-1500
L30 C2
LMP-E1-C2-P26-L22-XL
L23 1500-1600 LMP-E1-C2-P26-L23-XL
L24 1600-1700 LMP-E1-C2-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C2-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C2-P26-L26-XL
2,700K 95 97
L22 1400-1500
L27 C1
LMP-E1-C1-P26-L22-XL
L23 1500-1600 LMP-E1-C1-P26-L23-XL
L24 1600-1700 LMP-E1-C1-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C1-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C1-P26-L26-XL
6
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.03.01
Production Specification
AM19W-P26-XL Series
CCT
Range
(K)
CRI
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous
Flux @720mA
ANSI
Rank
Mac-Adam
3step Rank
Device
Min Typ Group
Flux(lm)
@25℃
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
2,500K 95 97
L22 1400-1500
L25 C9
LMP-E1-C9-P26-L22-XL
L23 1500-1600 LMP-E1-C9-P26-L23-XL
L24 1600-1700 LMP-E1-C9-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C9-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C9-P26-L26-XL
2,200K 95 97
L22 1400-1500
L22 C10
LMP-E1-C10-P26-L22-XL
L23 1500-1600 LMP-E1-C10-P26-L23-XL
L24 1600-1700 LMP-E1-C10-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C10-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C10-P26-L26-XL
2,000K 95 97
L22 1400-1500
L20 C11
LMP-E1-C11-P26-L22-XL
L23 1500-1600 LMP-E1-C11-P26-L23-XL
L24 1600-1700 LMP-E1-C11-P26-L24-XL
L25 1700-1800 LMP-E1-C11-P26-L25-XL
L26 1800-1900 LMP-E1-C11-P26-L26-XL
7
Copyright ©  2017 ALLIX Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved. / www.allixs.com
Document Revision V3. 2017.03.01
Production Specification